Ⅰ Product Model: KM-041031-922
Ⅱ Electrical Performance
Center Frequency 922 MHz
V.S.W.R ≤1.5
Gain 12 dBi
F/B Ratio ≥15 dB
Polarization Vertical
Max. Power 200 W
Input Impedance 50 Ω
Bandwidth 20 MHz
Element no. 9 Elements
Operating Temperature -30℃ ~ +60℃
Connector SMA Female Jack (5u")
Antenna Size 915*185 mm
Mounting Kits Heavy Duty
Weight 0.8 kg
Add: #3, 3rd Lane, Yuyu St., Huangjiang Town Dongguan Guangdong 523755 China
KeMy Electronic Technology Inc.
922MHz Yagi Antenna
Tel: +86 137 1309 8754  Fax: +86 769 8700 6349  Email: tony@dgkemy.com